2
© 2005-2009, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 2.7,  10.27.09
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.  PP-01003
FAST™ Connectors
FAST Connectors are factory pre-polished, field installable connectors that completely
eliminate the need for hand polishing in the field. Proven mechanical splice technology
ensuring precision fiber alignment, a factory pre-cleaved fiber stub and a proprietary
index-matching gel combine to offer an immediate low loss termination to either single-

•	 Meets TIA/EIA 604 (focis) connector
interface requirements
Ordering Information
Part NUMBER Fiber Type HOUSING COLOR Cable Size
FAST™ SC Connector (packaged 12 per bag)
CS007611-12 Multimode 50/125 Black
3.0mm, 2.0mm, 900µm, 250µm
CS007610-12 Multimode 62.5/125 Beige
CS007609-12 Single-mode Blue
CS007612-12 Multimode 50/125 OM3 (10 gig) Aqua
FAST™ ST Connector (packaged 12 per bag)
CS008481-12 Multimode 50/125 Black
3.0mm, 2.0mm, 900µm, 250µm
CS008480-12 Multimode 62.5/125 Beige
CS008479-12 Single-mode Blue
CS008482-12 Multimode 50/125 OM3 (10 gig) Aqua
FAST™ LC Connector (packaged 12 per bag)
CS007615-12 Multimode 50/125 Black
3.0mm, 2.0mm, 900µm, 250µm
CS007614-12 Multimode 62.5/125 Beige
CS007613-12 Single-mode Blue
CS007616 -12 Multimode 50/125 OM3 (10 gig) Aqua
Part NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VISUAL FAULT IDENTIFIERS
VFI2-00-0900 AFL Noyes VFI 2
VFI3-00-0900 AFL Noyes HiLite